VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location:

Name of Course:

Southbank

10972NAT - Diploma of Justice Studies
Jan 2026 Intake — 12 month FT

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date Census End Date Full Fee VSL Loan Total VSL Subsidised Concession
Code Date Fee* Amount* Fee Fee
On campus with 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 19/06/2026 $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00
BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian some online
Apply principles of evidence law in On campus with
BSBLEG524 matters under litigation some online 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 11/12/2026 $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00
Apply communication strategies inthe ~ On campus with
BSBXCM401 workplace some online 27/01/2026 01/04/2026 26/06/2026 $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00
Provide information and referral advice ~On campus with
NAT10971001 on justice related issues some online 27/01/2026 01/04/2026 26/06/2026 $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00
On campus with
NAT10971002 Prepare documentation for court some online 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00
On campus with
NAT10971003 Analyse social justice issues some online 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00
On campus with
NAT10972001 Analyse and apply criminal law some online 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 11/12/2026 $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00
Analyse crime and victimology issues On campus with
NAT10972002 some online 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 11/12/2026 $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00
Promote the values and ethos of public  On campus with
PSPETHO008 service some online 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 11/12/2026 $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00
On campus with
PSPINV001 Plan and initiate an investigation some online 13/07/2026 01/10/2026  11/12/2026  $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00
On campus with
PSPINV003 Finalise an investigation some online 13/07/2026  01/10/2026 11/12/2026 $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00
On campus with
PSPINV004 Conduct an investigation some online 13/07/2026  01/10/2026 11/12/2026 $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00
On campus with
PSPREG010 Prepare a brief of evidence some online 13/07/2026  01/10/2026  11/12/2026 $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00
On campus with
PSPREG039 Gather information through interviews some online 27/01/2026  01/04/2026 26/06/2026 $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

Last updated: 30 July 2025
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VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location:

Name of Course:

Southbank

10972NAT - Diploma of Justice Studies
Jan 2026 intake — Completed Cert 4

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date Census End Date Full Fee VSL Loan Total VSL Subsidised Concession
Code Date Fee* Amount* Fee Fee
On campus with
BSBLEGS524 Apply principles of evidence law some online 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026  $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00
On campus with
NAT10972001 Analyse and apply criminal law some online 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026  $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00
On campus with
NAT10972002 Analyse crime and victimology some online 27/01/2026 01/04/2026  26/06/2026  $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00
On campus with
PSPETHO008 Promote the values and ethos of some online 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026  $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00
On campus with
PSPINVO0O01 Plan and initiate an investigation some online 27/01/2026 01/04/2026  26/06/2026  $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00
On campus with
PSPINV003 Finalise an investigation some online 27/01/2026  01/05/2026 26/06/2026  $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00
On campus with
PSPINV004 Conduct an investigation some online 27/01/2026  01/05/2026 26/06/2026  $684.00 $136.80 $820.80 $493.00 $435.00

Last updated: 30 July 2025

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.
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VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location:

Name of Course:

Southbank

FNS50222 - Diploma of Accounting
Jan 2026 Intake — Completed Cert 4

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date  Census End Date Full Fee VSL Loan Total VSL Subsidised Concession
Code Date Fee* Amount* Fee Fee
BSBLDR413 Lead effective workplace On campus with 20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $775.00 $729.00
relationships some online
Design and produce complex On campus with
BSBTEC402 spreadsheets some online 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $775.00 $729.00
On campus with
FNSACC412 Prepare operational budgets some online 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $775.00 $729.00
On campus with
FNSACC413 Make decisions in a legal context some online 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $775.00 $729.00
On campus with
FNSACC521 Provide financial and business some online 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $775.00 $729.00
performance information On campus with
FNSACC522 Prepare tax documentation for some online 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $775.00 $729.00
individuals
On campus with
FNSACC523 Manage budgets some online 27/01/2026 01/04/2026 26/06/2026 $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $775.00 $729.00
Prepare financial reports for On campus with
FNSACC524 corporate entities some online 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $775.00 $729.00
Implement and maintain internal On campus with
FNSACC526 control procedures some online 27/01/2026 01/04/2026 26/06/2026 $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $775.00 $729.00
Provide management accounting On campus with
FNSACC527 information some online 27/01/2026 01/04/2026 26/06/2026 $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $775.00 $729.00
On campus with
FNSINC514 Apply ethical frameworks some online 27/01/2026 13/02/2026 17/04/2026 $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $775.00 $729.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

Last updated: 9 June 202
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VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location:

Name of Course:

Southbank

SHB50121-SPA - Diploma of Beauty Therapy (Spa Treatments)

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date Census End Date Full Fee VSL Loan Total VSL Subsidised Concession

Code Date Fee* Amount* Fee Fee

SHBBBOS007 Apply cosmetic tanning products On campus 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00

SHBBBOS007 Apply cosmetic tanning products On campus 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 11/12/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00

SHBBBOS008 Provide body massages On campus 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00

SHBBBOS009 Provide aromatherapy massages On campus 27/01/2026 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00

SHBBBOS009 Provide aromatherapy massages On campus 13/07/2026 15/09/2026 11/12/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00

SHBBBOS010 Use reflexology relaxation On campus 27/01/2026 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00
techniques in beauty treatments

SHBBBOS010 Use reflexology relaxation On campus 27/01/2026 12/05/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00
techniques in beauty treatments

SHBBBOS010 Use reflexology relaxation On campus 13/07/2026 15/09/2026 11/12/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00
techniques in beauty treatments

SHBBCCS005 Advise on beauty products and On campus 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00
services

SHBBCCS005 Advise on beauty products and On campus 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 11/12/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00
services

SHBBCCS006 Prepare personalised aromatic plant On campus 27/01/2026 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00
oil blends for beauty treatments

SHBBCCS006 Prepare personalised aromatic plant On campus 13/07/2026 15/09/2026 11/12/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00
oil blends for beauty treatments

SHBBFAS004 Provide lash and brow services On campus 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00

SHBBFAS005 Provide facial treatments and skin On campus 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00
care recommendations

SHBBFAS006 Provide specialised facial treatments  On campus 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00

SHBBFAS006 Provide specialised facial treatments  On campus 27/01/2026 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00

SHBBFAS006 Provide specialised facial treatments On campus 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 11/12/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00

SHBBHRS010 Provide waxing services On campus 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00

SHBBHRS010 Provide waxing services On campus 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 11/12/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00

SHBBINF002 Maintain infection control standards  Online self-directed  27/01/2026 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00

SHBBMUP009 Design and apply make-up On campus 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $160.60 $963.60 $632.00 $581.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay I\G'IRAEKAET
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. HAPPEN

*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

SHBBNLS007

SHBBNLSO011

SHBBRES003

SHBBSKS009

SHBBSKS009

SHBBSKS009

SHBBSPA005
SHBBSPAO005
SHBBSPA005
SHBBSPAO006
SHBBSPA006
SHBBSPAO006
SHBBSPA007
SHBBSSCO001

SHBBSSC002

SHBXCCS005

SHBXCCS006

SHBXCCS006

SHBXCCSO007
SHBXCCS007
SHBXCCS008
SHBXCCS008

Provide manicure and pedicare
services

Use electric file equipment for nail
services

Research and apply beauty industry
information

Provide micro-dermabrasion
treatments

Provide micro-dermabrasion
treatments

Provide micro-dermabrasion
treatments

Work in a spa therapies framework
Work in a spa therapies framework
Work in a spa therapies framework
Provide spa therapies

Provide spa therapies

Provide spa therapies

Provide stone therapy massages

Incorporate knowledge of skin
structure and functions into beauty
therapy

Incorporate knowledge of body
structures and functions into beauty
therapy

Maintain health and wellbeing in a
personal services setting

Promote healthy nutritional options
in a beauty therapy context
Promote healthy nutritional options
in a beauty therapy context
Conduct salon financial transactions
Conduct salon financial transactions
Provide salon services to clients

Provide salon services to clients

On campus
On campus
Online self-directed
On campus
On campus
On campus

On campus
On campus
On campus
On campus
On campus
On campus
On campus

Online virtual
classroom

Online virtual
classroom

Online virtual
classroom
Online virtual
classroom
Online virtual
classroom
On campus
On campus
On campus

On campus

27/01/2026

27/01/2026

27/01/2026

27/01/2026

27/01/2026

13/07/2026

27/01/2026
27/01/2026
13/07/2026
27/01/2026
27/01/2026
13/07/2026
27/01/2026
27/01/2026

27/01/2026

27/01/2026

27/01/2026

27/01/2026

27/01/2026
13/07/2026
27/01/2026
13/07/2026

03/03/2026

03/03/2026

03/03/2026

03/03/2026

14/04/2026

15/09/2026

14/04/2026
12/05/2026
15/09/2026
14/04/2026
12/05/2026
15/09/2026
14/04/2026
03/03/2026

03/03/2026

14/04/2026

03/03/2026

14/04/2026

03/03/2026
13/08/2026
03/03/2026
13/08/2026

26/06/2026

19/06/2026

26/06/2026

26/06/2026

26/06/2026

11/12/2026

26/06/2026
26/06/2026
11/12/2026
26/06/2026
26/06/2026
11/12/2026
26/06/2026
19/06/2026

19/06/2026

26/06/2026

19/06/2026

19/06/2026

26/06/2026
11/12/2026
26/06/2026
11/12/2026

$803.00
$803.00
$803.00
$803.00
$803.00
$803.00

$803.00
$803.00
$803.00
$803.00
$803.00
$803.00
$803.00
$803.00

$803.00

$803.00
$803.00
$803.00

$803.00
$803.00
$803.00
$803.00

$160.60
$160.60
$160.60
$160.60
$160.60
$160.60

$160.60
$160.60
$160.60
$160.60
$160.60
$160.60
$160.60
$160.60

$160.60

$160.60
$160.60
$160.60

$160.60
$160.60
$160.60
$160.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

$963.60
$963.60
$963.60
$963.60
$963.60
$963.60

$963.60
$963.60
$963.60
$963.60
$963.60
$963.60
$963.60
$963.60

$963.60

$963.60
$963.60
$963.60

$963.60
$963.60
$963.60
$963.60

$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00

$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00

$632.00

$632.00
$632.00
$632.00

$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
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$581.00
$581.00
$581.00
$581.00
$581.00
$581.00

$581.00
$581.00
$581.00
$581.00
$581.00
$581.00
$581.00
$581.00

$581.00

$581.00
$581.00

$581.00

$581.00
$581.00
$581.00
$581.00

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

SHBXINDO03 Comply with organisational Online self-directed  27/01/2026 14/04/2026
requirements within a personal
services environment

SHBXWHSO003 Apply safe hygiene, health and work Online self-directed 27/01/2026 14/04/2026
practices
SIRXOSM002 Maintain ethical and professional Online virtual 27/01/2026 14/04/2026

standards when using social media classroom
and online platforms
SIRXSLS001 Sell to the retail customer On campus

SIRXSLS001 Sell to the retail customer On campus

27/01/2026 03/03/2026
13/07/2026 13/08/2026

26/06/2026

26/06/2026

26/06/2026

26/06/2026
11/12/2026

$803.00

$803.00

$803.00

$803.00
$803.00

$160.60

$160.60

$160.60

$160.60
$160.60

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

$963.60

$963.60

$963.60

$963.60
$963.60

$632.00

$632.00

$632.00

$632.00
$632.00

$581.00

$581.00

$581.00

$581.00
$581.00

Last updated: 17 July 2025
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VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Southbank
S1S50321-COACH - Diploma of Sport (Coaching)

Location:
Name of Course:

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date Census End Date Full Fee VSL Loan Total VSL Subsidised Concession

Code Date Fee* Amount* Fee Fee

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk On campus 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $1,232.00 $246.40 $1,478.40

HLTAIDO11 Provide First Aid On campus 13/07/2026 15/09/2026 11/12/2026 $150.00 $30.00 $180.00

HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety On campus 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $1,232.00 $246.40 $1,478.40

SISSSCO0003 Meet participant coaching needs On campus 27/01/2026 14/04/2026 11/12/2026 $1,232.00 $246.40 $1,478.40

SISSSCO0004 Plan, conduct and review coaching On campus 27/01/2026 14/04/2026 11/12/2026 $1,232.00 $246.40 $1,478.40
programs

SISSSCO0007 Apply sport psychology principles On campus 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 11/12/2026 $1,232.00 $246.40 $1,478.40

SISSSCO008 Apply anti-doping policies On campus 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $1,232.00 $246.40 $1,478.40

SISSSCO010 Implement sport talent identification ~ On campus 27/01/2026 14/04/2026 11/12/2026 $1,232.00 $246.40 $1,478.40
programs

SISSSCO011 Manage integrity in sport On campus 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $1,232.00 $246.40 $1,478.40

SISSSC0016 Coach participants in sport On campus 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 11/12/2026 $1,232.00 $246.40 $1,478.40
competition

SISXICT001 Select and use technology for sport, On campus 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 11/12/2026 $1,232.00 $246.40 $1,478.40
fitness and recreation work

SISXIND006 Conduct sport, fitness or recreation On campus 27/01/2026 14/04/2026 11/12/2026 $1,232.00 $246.40 $1,478.40
events

SITXHRMO003 Lead and manage people On campus 13/07/2026 15/09/2026 11/12/2026 $1,232.00 $246.40 $1,478.40

SITXMGTO003 Manage projects On campus 27/01/2026 14/04/2026 11/12/2026 $1,232.00 $246.40 $1,478.40

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay I\G'IRAEKAET
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. HAPPEN

*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

Last updated: 17 July 2025
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VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location:

Name of Course:

Southbank

SIT50122 - Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date Census End Date Full Fee VSL Loan Total VSL Subsidised Concession

Code Date Fee* Amount* Fee Fee

BSBSUS411 Implement and monitor On campus 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 11/12/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00
environmentally sustainable work
practices

BSBTWK501 Lead diversity and inclusion On campus 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 17/04/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings On campus 13/07/2026 20/10/2026 11/12/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00

SIRXOSM002 Maintain ethical and professional On campus 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 02/10/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00
standards when using social media
and online platforms

SIRXOSMO003 Use social media and online tools On campus 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 11/12/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00

SIRXOSMO007 Manage risk to organisational On campus 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 11/12/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00
reputation in an online setting

SITTINDOO3 Source and use information on the On campus 13/07/2026 20/10/2026 11/12/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00
tourism and travel industry

SITTTVLOO01 Access and interpret product On campus 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 11/12/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00
information

SITTTVL005 Prepare customer quotations On campus 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 11/12/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00

SITTTVLOO6 Book tourism products and process ~ On campus 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 11/12/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00
documentation

SITTTVLO07 Use a computerised reservations or ~ On campus 13/07/2026 20/10/2026 11/12/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00
operations system

SITTTVL009 Construct international airfares On campus 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 02/10/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00

SITTTVLO11 Provide specialist advice on cruises  On campus 06/10/2026 20/10/2026 11/12/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00

SITXCCS015 Enhance customer service On campus 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00
experiences

SITXCCS016 Develop and manage quality On campus 27/01/2026 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00
customer service practices

SITXCCS016 Develop and manage quality On campus 27/01/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00
customer service practices

SITXCOMO010 Manage conflict On campus 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00

SITXFINOO8 Interpret financial information On campus 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 17/04/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

MAKE
GREAT
HAPPEN

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

SITXFINOO9 Manage finances within a budget On campus 09/03/2026 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00

SITXFINO09 Manage finances within a budget On campus 20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00

SITXFINO10 Prepare and monitor budgets On campus 09/03/2026 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00

SITXFINO10 Prepare and monitor budgets On campus 20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00

SITXHRMO009 Lead and manage people On campus 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00

SITXMGT004 Monitor work operations On campus 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00

SITXMGTO005 Establish and conduct business On campus 20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00
relationships

SITXMGTO005 Establish ;nd conduct business On campus 21/09/2026 20/10/2026 11/12/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00
relationships

SITXWHS007 Implementpand monitor work health On campus 27/01/2026 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00
and safety practices

SITXWHS007 Implement and monitor work health On campus 27/01/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $534.00 $106.80 $640.80 $374.00 $326.00

and safety practices
Last updated: 22 July 2025

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay I\G'IRAEKAET
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. HAPPEN

*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location:

Name of Course:

Southbank

SIT50322 - Diploma of Event Management

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date Census End Date Full Fee VSL Loan Total VSL Subsidised Concession

Code Date Fee* Amount* Fee Fee

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings On campus with 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $761.00 $152.20 $913.20 $577.00 $521.00
some online

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings On campus with 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 11/12/2026 $761.00 $152.20 $913.20 $577.00 $521.00
some online

CUAPPM431 Compile production schedules On campus with 27/01/2026 14/04/2026 26/06/2026 $761.00 $152.20 $913.20 $577.00 $521.00
some online

CUAPPM431 Compile production schedules On campus with 13/07/2026 15/09/2026 11/12/2026 $761.00 $152.20 $913.20 $577.00 $521.00
some online

SITEEVT020 Source and use information on the On campus with 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 17/04/2026 $761.00 $152.20 $913.20 $577.00 $521.00
events industry some online

SITEEVTO021 Administer event registrations On campus with 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $761.00 $152.20 $913.20 $577.00 $521.00
some online

SITEEVT026 Manage event production On campus with 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026  $761.00 $152.20 $913.20 $577.00 $521.00
components some online

SITEEVTO026 Manage event production On campus with 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 11/12/2026 $761.00 $152.20 $913.20 $577.00 $521.00
components some online

SITEEVTO028 Manage on-site event operations On campus with 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $761.00 $152.20 $913.20 $577.00 $521.00
some online

SITEEVT028 Manage on-site event operations On campus with 13/07/2026 13/08/2026 11/12/2026 $761.00 $152.20 $913.20 $577.00 $521.00
some online

SITEEVTO030 Develop event concepts On campus with 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $761.00 $152.20 $913.20 $577.00 $521.00
some online

SITXCCS015 Enhance customer service On campus with 27/01/2026 05/05/2026 11/12/2026 $761.00 $152.20 $913.20 $577.00 $521.00
experiences some online

SITXCCS017 Use a computerised booking system  On campus with 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 17/04/2026 $761.00 $152.20 $913.20 $577.00 $521.00
some online

SITXCOMO010 Manage conflict On campus with 27/01/2026 05/05/2026 11/12/2026 $761.00 $152.20 $913.20 $577.00 $521.00
some online

SITXFINOO9 Manage finances within a budget On campus with 27/01/2026 03/03/2026 26/06/2026 $761.00 $152.20 $913.20 $577.00 $521.00
some online

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.
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SITXFINOO9

SITXHRMO009

SITXHRMO010

SITXMGTO005

SITXMGTO005

SITXMGT006

SITXMGT006

SITXMPR010

SITXMPRO0O10

SITXMPRO11

SITXMPRO11

SITXMPRO012

SITXMPR012

SITXMPRO016

SITXWHS006

Manage finances within a budget
Lead and manage people

Recruit, select and induct staff
Establish and conduct business
relationships

Establish and conduct business
relationships

Manage projects

Manage projects

Create a promotional display or
stand

Create a promotional display or
stand

Plan and implement sales activities
Plan and implement sales activities
Coordinate marketing activities
Coordinate marketing activities

Prepare and present proposals

Identify hazards, assess and control
safety risks

On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online

13/07/2026

27/01/2026

20/04/2026

27/01/2026

13/07/2026

27/01/2026

13/07/2026

27/01/2026

13/07/2026

27/01/2026

13/07/2026

27/01/2026

13/07/2026

27/01/2026

20/04/2026

13/08/2026

03/03/2026

05/05/2026

14/04/2026

15/09/2026

03/03/2026

13/08/2026

14/04/2026

15/09/2026

14/04/2026

15/09/2026

14/04/2026

15/09/2026

03/03/2026

05/05/2026

11/12/2026

26/06/2026

26/06/2026

26/06/2026

11/12/2026

26/06/2026

11/12/2026

26/06/2026

11/12/2026

26/06/2026

11/12/2026

26/06/2026

11/12/2026

26/06/2026

26/06/2026

$761.00
$761.00
$761.00
$761.00
$761.00
$761.00
$761.00
$761.00
$761.00
$761.00
$761.00
$761.00
$761.00
$761.00

$761.00

$152.20
$152.20
$152.20
$152.20
$152.20
$152.20
$152.20
$152.20
$152.20
$152.20
$152.20
$152.20
$152.20
$152.20

$152.20

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

$913.20
$913.20
$913.20
$913.20
$913.20
$913.20
$913.20
$913.20
$913.20
$913.20
$913.20
$913.20
$913.20
$913.20

$913.20

$577.00
$577.00
$577.00
$577.00
$577.00
$577.00
$577.00
$577.00
$577.00
$577.00
$577.00
$577.00
$577.00
$577.00

$577.00

$521.00
$521.00
$521.00
$521.00
$521.00
$521.00
$521.00
$521.00
$521.00
$521.00
$521.00
$521.00
$521.00
$521.00

$521.00

Last updated: 17 July 2025
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